
Serving per container: about 26

Serving Size: 1 1/4 cup (38g)

Amount Per Serving

Brand Pack

Hospitality 4/35 oz.

MFG. Code GTIN UPC

Total Fat: 2.5g 71923-76244 10071923762440 0 71923 76185 9

          Saturated Fat: 0g Net Weight Gross Weight Country of Origin Kosher

          Trans  Fat: 0g 8.75 lbs. 9.75 lbs. USA Circle V Pareve

Polyunsaturated Fat: 1g Shipping Information:

Monounsaturated Fat: 1g Dimensions: 19.813 x 10.563 x 13.188 Cube: 1.59

Cholesterol:   0mg TI x HI: 8 x 7 (TI = Amount on a Layer)  (HI = Number of Layers High)

Sodium: 200mg Shelf Life: 365 Days Date Code: Best By

Total Carbohydrate: 28g Ingredients:

          Dietary Fiber: 4g

Total Sugars: 1g

Protein: 4g

Vitamin D: 1.3mcg

Calcium: 130mg

Iron: 11.4mg

Potassium: 140mg

Vitamin A: 190mcg RAE

Vitamin C: 19mg

Thiamin: 0.5mg

Riboflavin: 0.5mg Allergens:

Niacin: 6.3mg

Vitamin B6: 0.6mg

Folate: 430mcg DFE

Vitamin B12: 1.9mcg

Phosphorus: 50mg

Magnesium: 50mg

Zinc: 4.8mg

Copper: 0.1mg

HOSPITALITY

WHOLE GRAIN

TOASTED OATS

6%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of 

food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 

nutrition advice.

1037 State Street

Chester, IL 62233

618-826-2361

Contains 21g Whole Grain per Serving

WHOLE OAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WHEAT STARCH, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS 

OF: SALT, CALCIUM CARBONATE, OAT FIBER, TRIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, VITAMIN C (SODIUM 

ASCORBATE), TOCOPHEROLS (PRESERVATIVE), REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN A (PALMITATE), 

NIACINAMIDE, ZINC (ZINC OXIDE), VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B2 

(RIBOFLAVIN), VITAMIN D (CHOLECALCIFEROL), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE), 

FOLIC ACID, ANNATTO EXTRACT (COLOR), VITAMIN B12 (CYANOCOBALAMIN).

BHT ADDED TO PACKAGING TO HELP PRESERVE FRESHNESS.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

General Product Description

Cereal, Toasted Oats Whole Grain150

Includes less than 1g added sugars

Nutrition Facts

Calories:

Ready to Eat Cereal

10%

13%

2%

6%

Wheat

4%

20%

10%

60%

35%

110%

  % Daily Value*

(255mcg Folic Acid)

4%

3%

0%

0%

80%

20%

40%

40%

9%

40%

10%

45%

Storage and Handling Suggestions:

50⁰F to 85⁰F with a target temperature of 70⁰F with humidity under 50%

Benefits:

Good source of 12 vitamins and minerals


