## HOSPITALITY **WHOLE GRAIN TOASTED OATS**



1037 State Street Chester, IL 62233 618-826-2361

## **Nutrition Facts**

Serving per container: about 26

Serving Size: 1 1/4 cup (38g)

## **Amount Per Serving** 150 **Calories:**

		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat:	2.5g	3%	
Saturated Fat:	Og	0%	
Trans Fat:	Og		
Polyunsaturated Fat:	1g		
Monounsaturated Fat:	1g		
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%	
Sodium:	200mg	9%	
Total Carbohydrate:	28g	10%	
Dietary Fiber:	4g	13%	
Total Sugars:	1g		
Includes less than 1g add	ded sugars	2%	
Protein:	4g		
Vitamin D:	1.3mcg	6%	
Calcium:	130mg	10%	
Iron:	11.4mg	60%	
Potassium:	140mg	4%	
Vitamin A:	190mcg RAE	20%	
Vitamin C:	19mg	20%	
Thiamin:	0.5mg	40%	
Riboflavin:	0.5mg	40%	
Niacin:	6.3mg	40%	
Vitamin B6:	0.6mg	35%	
Folate:	430mcg DFE	110%	
(255mc	g Folic Acid)		
Vitamin B12:	1.9mcg	80%	
Phosphorus:	50mg	4%	
Magnesium:	50mg	10%	
Zinc:	4.8mg	45%	
Copper:	0.1mg	6%	

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.





PRODUCT SPECIF	ICATIONS:			
Brand	Pack	General Product Description		
Hospitality	4/35 oz.	Cereal, Toasted Oats Whole Grain		
MFG. Code	GTIN	UPC		
71923-76244	10071923762440	0 71923 76185 9		
Net Weight	Gross Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	
8.75 lbs.	9.75 lbs.	USA	Circle V Pareve	
Shipping Information:				
Dimensions:	19.813 x 10.563 x 13.188	Cube:	1.59	
TI x HI:	8 x 7	(TI = Amount on a Layer) (H	I = Number of Layers High)	
Shelf Life:	365 Days	Date Code:	Best By	
Ingredients:				

WHOLE OAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WHEAT STARCH, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, CALCIUM CARBONATE, OAT FIBER, TRIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, VITAMIN C (SODIUM ASCORBATE), TOCOPHEROLS (PRESERVATIVE), REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN A (PALMITATE), NIACINAMIDE, ZINC (ZINC OXIDE), VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), VITAMIN D (CHOLECALCIFEROL), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE), FOLIC ACID, ANNATTO EXTRACT (COLOR), VITAMIN B12 (CYANOCOBALAMIN).

BHT ADDED TO PACKAGING TO HELP PRESERVE FRESHNESS. CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

Allergens:
Wheat
Benefits:
Contains 21g Whole Grain per Serving
Good source of 12 vitamins and minerals
Ready to Eat Cereal
Storage and Handling Suggestions:
50°F to 85°F with a target temperature of 70°F with humidity under 50%



